Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
Filament LED Series
The look and feel of period-style incandescent through state-of-the-art LED technology
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Dimmable Volts Color
Temp.

- E26 and E12 options
Specifications
Ordering Information
WARRANTY
YR
CA10 E26
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Dimmable Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
CA10
2.5 E12 85061 CA10CL2ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 180 15,000 10/100 4.09" 25
3.8 E12 85065 CA10CL4ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.72" 40
4.5 E12 85066 CA10CL4ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 350 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
5.5 E12 85067 CA10CL5ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.72" 60
5.5 E12 85068 CA10CL5ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.78" 60
3.8 E12 85082 CA10FR4ANT/827/LED2 Frosted Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
T9
4.5 E26 85084 T9CL4ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 350 15,000 10/100 3.937" 25
5.5 E26 85085 T9CL4ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.937" 40
T10

Date:
Initials:
Ordering Information WARRANTY
YR
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels. Warranty Commercial/Industrial: This product is warranted for
3 years from the date purchase. Not for use in enclosed fixtures. May not be compatible with all dimmable systems, dimming performance may vary by system, please check the website www.halcolighting.com for up-to-date dimmer compatibility
information. Use on incompatible systems may shorten lamp life.
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Dimmable Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
B11
2.5 E12 85051 B11CL2/ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 180 15,000 10/100 3.78" 25
4.5 E12 85053 B11CL4/ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 350 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
4.5 E12 85054 B11CL4/ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 300 15,000 10/100 3.72" 40
4.5 E26 85055 B11CL4ANT/827/E26/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 220 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
4.5 E26 85157 B11CL5ANT/827/E26/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 78 500 15,000 10/100 3.72" 60
5.5 E12 85058 B11AMB5ANT/827/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 2700K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.72" 60
5.5 E12 85059 B11AMB5ANT/822/LED2 Amber Filament Yes 120 2200K 82 400 15,000 10/100 3.78" 40
5.5 E12 85060 B11CL5/ANT/830/LED2 Clear Filament Yes 120 3000K 82 500 15,000 10/100 3.72" 60
B11
-	25W, 40W, 60W Equivalent options
-	Clear 2700K and 3000K options
-	Frosted 2700K finish options recreate the look of incandescent